OTKPbITbI YEMMUOHAT

QRO . /:
PECNYBJIUKU BEJIAPYCb - ’/_\:
B D M no N1ABAHUIO Y 2
1-6 AMPEJIA 2024
OTKpbITbI yeMnuoHaT Pecny6nnku Benapycb
BbpecT, 2. - 6.4.2024
Event 7 Women, 400m Medley Open
02.04.2024 - 11:02 Startlist Prelim
MupoBoWi pekopa 4:25.87 MCINTOSH, Summer CAN Toronto (CAN) 01.04.2023
Pekoppg EBponbl 4:26.36 HOSSZU, Katinka HUN Rio (BRA) 06.08.2016
Pekoppg, PB 4:49.16 KLEVAKINA, Olga BLR West Berlin 20.08.1978

KMC : 5:29.50 / MC :5:07.00 / MCMK : 4:40.45

Jopoxka

damunusa, Nms

Heat 1 of 2, 11:02

~No oh WN

KUTS, AGATA
YATSUK, Aliaksandra
KLIMOVICH, Sofiya
IHNATOVICH, Alesia
KLINTUCHOVA, Karyna
YASHYNA, Sofya

Heat 2 of 2, 11:09

2
3
4
5
6
7

KLIANOUSKAYA, Ulada
BALLKEBWNY, JoMnHUKa

SHLEIKA, Aliaksandra
SAZONAVA, Mariya
SHVED, Karyna
BELAVUSAVA, Palina

r’p paspsg
2009 KMC
2007 KMC
2007 KMC
2005 MC
2009 KMC
2009 KMC
2008 KMC
2007 KMC
2007 MC
2005 MC
2006 MC
2008 KMC

CtpaHa KomaHga

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

MuHCK

Fomenbckas o6nacTb
MUHCK

BpecTtckasi o6nacTb
Fomenbckas 06nacTb
MUHCK

MUHCK

pogHeHcKast obnacTb
MwnHckast o6nacTb
MuHCK

MuHCK

MuHCK

3asBoYHOE Bpems

5:30.11
5:18.00
5:13.47
5:15.00
5:20.00
5:42.57

5:22.67
5:17.89
5:06.00
5:14.57
5:19.77
5:41.12

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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